1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial-to-Ethernet Device Servers
The NPort® IA5150 and IA5250 device servers each have two Ethernet
ports that can be used as Ethernet switch ports. One port connects
directly to the network or server, and the other port can be connected
NPort® IA5000 Series
1 and 2-port serial device servers for industrial automation
NPort® IA device servers provide easy and reliable serial-to-Ethernet

4 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial-to-Ethernet Device Servers
Ordering Information
Available Models
NPort IA5150: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseT(X) ports (RJ45 connectors, single IP), 0 to 55°C operating temperature
NPort IA5150I: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseT(X) ports (RJ45 connectors, single IP) and 2 KV optical isolation, 0 to 55°C
operating temperature
NPort IA5150-M-SC: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 1 100BaseF(X) multi-mode fiber port (SC connectors), 0 to 55°C operating
temperature
NPort IA5150I-M-SC: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 1 100BaseF(X) multi-mode fiber port (SC connectors) and 2 KV optical isolation, 0 to
55°C operating temperature
NPort IA5150-S-SC: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 1 100BaseF(X) single-mode fiber port (SC connectors), 0 to 55°C operating
temperature
NPort IA5150I-S-SC: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 1 100BaseF(X) single-mode fiber port (SC connectors) and 2 KV optical isolation, 0 to
55°C operating temperature
NPort IA5250: 2-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseT(X) ports (RJ45 connectors, single IP), 0 to 55°C operating temperature
NPort IA5150-T: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseT(X) ports (RJ45 connectors, single IP), -40 to 75°C operating temperature
NPort IA5150I-T: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseT(X) ports (RJ45 connectors, single IP) and 2 KV optical isolation, -40 to
75°C operating temperature
NPort IA5150-M-SC-T: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 1 100BaseF(X) multi-mode fiber port (SC connectors), -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
NPort IA5150I-M-SC-T: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 1 100BaseF(X) multi-mode fiber port (SC connectors) and 2 KV optical isolation,
-40 to 75°C operating temperature
NPort IA5150-S-SC-T: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 1 100BaseF(X) single-mode fiber port (SC connectors), -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
NPort IA5150I-S-SC-T: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 1 100BaseF(X) single-mode fiber port (SC connectors) and 2 KV optical isolation,
-40 to 75°C operating temperature
NPort IA5250-T: 2-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseT(X) ports (RJ45 connectors, single IP), -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
Din-Rail Power Supply: See page A-8